P0600	0061678
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800102968488
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/13/0701005009 **10.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	05/25/0701009002 **25.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	67 JUL 12 AN 8 20 SECT LARY OF JULIARY OF JU
	D:55. 2f

COVER LETTER

TO:		stration Section sion of Corporations					
SUBJE	CT:	Dissolution	of	a	corporation		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)						

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Ī	Blanca	С.	Martine	2		
		BPR	(Name	of Person) struction	Tnc	(EIN)# ZI	04830480.
			(Firm/	Company)			
•	100	Rose	Ave.				
			•	ldress)			
	M	inneolq	FL.	3471	5		
			(City/State	and Zip Code)			

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

7047 B lanca inez. 352 536 at ((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 1, 2007

ه... ه

Blanca C. Martinez BPR Construction Inc. 100 Rose Ave. Minneola, FL 34715

SUBJECT: BPR CONSTRUCTION INC Ref. Number: P06000061678

We have received your document for BPR CONSTRUCTION INC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above entity is a Florida corporation and the document and fee submitted are for a Florida limited liability company. The correct form is enclosed and an additional filing fee of \$10.00 is due.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 807A00037312

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

~

.

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	BPR Construction Inc.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P06000061678
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 5-14-07
	Effective date of dissolution <u>if applicable</u> :
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	O7 TALL
Q	(voting group) Signature LA C. Maute: Printed Name Printed Name

÷,